
East Side Fundraiser
7/7/2018

Pee Wee AM
   1st 18.608 $ 30.00         Kodee Kimball on Kitty                         
   2nd 21.049 $ 23.00         Karma Johns on Twix                            
   3rd 22.930 $ 17.00         Hadley Every on Huckleberry                    
   4th 23.367                 Josie Kimball on Midge                         
   5th 26.054                 Charlee Mitchell on Emma's Little Rocket       
   6th 31.080                 Teagan Brewer on Elmer                         
   7th 37.614                 Kingslee Green on No name                      
   8th 41.339                 Isabell Rosebrook on Jessie                    
   9th 67.504                 McKinley Cabral on Sammy Jo                    
  10th 94.776                 Blakely Every on Hawk                          

Pee Wee PM
   1st 18.357                 Kodee Kimball on Kitty                         
   2nd 20.196                 Karma Johns on Twix                            
   3rd 22.343                 Josie Kimball on Midge                         
   4th 26.172                 Charlee Mitchell on Emma's Little Rocket       
   5th 26.292                 Hadley Every on Huckleberry                    
   6th 29.545                 Teagan Brewer on Elmer                         
   7th 38.300                 Kingslee Green on No name                      
   8th 50.818                 Isabell Rosebrook on Jessie                    
   9th 83.648                 Blakely Every on Hawk                          
SCR    400.000                McKinley Cabral on Sammy Jo                    

Open AM
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.272 $ 48.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money       
   2nd 17.594 $ 32.00         Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"  
   3rd 17.990                 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux          
   4th 18.004                 Jessica Crouch on JK Hitman "Vinny"            

Open PM
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.424 $ 60.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money       
   2nd 17.594                 Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"  
   3rd 17.683                 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux          

2500 AM
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.338 $ 30.00         Marty Fox on MIA Famous Judge                  
   2nd 18.714 $ 20.00         Whitney Cabral on Ole Time Fame                
   3rd 19.146                 Tanya Ledbetter on Delta                       
   4th 19.479                 Sheri Philpott on Frosty                       
N/T    425.520                Marcie Level on Boot Scottin Whiz              

2500 PM
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.846 $ 30.00         Whitney Cabral on Ole Time Fame                
   2nd 18.338 $ 20.00         Marty Fox on MIA Famous Judge                  
   3rd 19.154                 Sheri Philpott on Frosty                       
   4th 19.208                 Tanya Ledbetter on Delta                       
N/T    926.230                Marcie Level on Boot Scottin Whiz              



1000 AM
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.267 $ 73.00         Vickie Westwood on Beda Be French              
   2nd 18.275 $ 60.00         Angie Finley on Jane                           
   3rd 18.304 $ 45.00         Rachelle Mose on Ril Cash Queen                
   4th 18.473 $ 33.00         Bailey Knirk on Win the dynamite day           
   5th 18.511 $ 23.00         Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge              
   6th 18.602 $ 18.00         Jaiden Unruh on Cash On A Rebel                
   7th 18.636                 Tanya Ledbetter on TK Dualin Easy Jet "Zorro"  
   8th 18.732                 Hannah Carlisle on Bet - McKinzie Adams        
   9th 18.782                 Amy Hershey on Chromes Smokn Gun               
  10th 18.859                 Hannah Carlisle on TK Takin Your Mate          
  11th 19.243                 Danielle Head on TK Hell On Wheels             
  12th 19.467                 Shayna Forbes on Reyzed A Saint                
  13th 19.481                 Bender Tonya on Sweets                         
  14th 20.021                 Cammi Johnston on SC Famous Last Words         
  15th 20.040                 Crystal Hartwig on Modoc Cash                  
  16th 20.203                 Julie Jones on Peppy Dueller                   
  17th 20.308                 Julie Jones on Modous Miss San - Chex          
  18th 20.414                 Dessiree Sutton on DT Shiner Farve             
  19th 21.373                 Amy McNamee on CP Mr Marlboro                  
  20th 21.740                 Weems Wendy on Goin Slo                        
  21st 22.445                 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero       
  22nd 23.375                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature           
  23rd 23.775                 Dessiree Sutton on Bo Didley Dynamite          
  24th 29.619                 Jamie Sutter on Chance                         
N/T    400.000                Jackie Hamper on Chex Tar Baby                 

1000 PM
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.560 $ 70.00         Jamie Sutter on Chance                         
   2nd 18.116 $ 58.00         Angie Finley on Jane                           
   3rd 18.117 $ 43.00         Rachelle Mose on Ril Cash Queen                
   4th 18.185 $ 31.00         Hannah Carlisle on Bet - McKinzie Adams        
   5th 18.262 $ 22.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Takin Your Mate          
   6th 18.267 $ 17.00         Vickie Westwood on Beda Be French              
   7th 18.408                 Jaiden Unruh on Cash On A Rebel                
   8th 18.434                 Dessiree Sutton on DT Shiner Farve             
   9th 18.511                 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge              
  10th 18.782                 Amy Hershey on Chromes Smokn Gun               
  11th 19.208                 Shayna Forbes on Reyzed A Saint                
  12th 19.243                 Danielle Head on TK Hell On Wheels             
  13th 19.334                 Bailey Knirk on Win the dynamite day           
  14th 19.427                 Crystal Hartwig on Modoc Cash                  
  15th 19.481                 Bender Tonya on Sweets                         
  16th 19.703                 Dessiree Sutton on Bo Didley Dynamite          
  17th 20.021                 Cammi Johnston on SC Famous Last Words         
  18th 20.116                 Julie Jones on Peppy Dueller                   
  19th 20.593                 Tanya Ledbetter on TK Dualin Easy Jet "Zorro"  
  20th 20.616                 Julie Jones on Modous Miss San - Chex          
  21st 20.878                 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero       
  22nd 22.065                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature           
  23rd 28.000                 Jackie Hamper on Chex Tar Baby                 
N/T    926.016                Amy McNamee on CP Mr Marlboro                  



4D AM
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.272 $301.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money       
   2nd 17.508 $231.00         Carla Bridges on Absolute Peppa                
   3rd 17.594 $168.00         Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"  
   4th 17.712                 Kasey Every on My Massey Child                 
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.990 $267.00         Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux          
   2nd 18.004 $205.00         Jessica Crouch on JK Hitman "Vinny"            
   3rd 18.032 $149.00         Marty Fox on Pistol Packing Twist              
   4th 18.090                 Amanda Bain on Skittles                        
   5th 18.102                 Chloe Peters on TK Money's Miracle             
   6th 18.163                 Vicki Mays on Judges Hired Hitman (Frankie)    
   7th 18.267                 Vickie Westwood on Beda Be French              
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.275 $223.00         Angie Finley on Jane                           
   2nd 18.288 $171.00         Alex Shelley on No name                        
   3rd 18.300 $124.00         Claire Bender on Indy                          
   4th 18.304                 Rachelle Mose on Ril Cash Queen                
   5th 18.325                 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach             
   6th 18.356                 Cindi Holland on Sallys A Cool Cat             
   7th 18.381                 Claire Bender on Razzle                        
   8th 18.437                 Brenda Mays on Roze of Sharon (Barney)         
   9th 18.473                 Bailey Knirk on Win the dynamite day           
  10th 18.511                 Chris Nelson on Docs Lottagold Olena           
Tie    18.511                 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge              
  12th 18.576                 Mecarte Cook on Atticus                        
  13th 18.593                 Jessie Ferguson on MC Justa Sagey Jack         
  14th 18.602                 Jaiden Unruh on Cash On A Rebel                
  15th 18.714                 Whitney Cabral on Ole Time Fame                
  16th 18.732                 Hannah Carlisle on Bet - McKinzie Adams        
  17th 18.758                 Garan Buller on Caddie                         
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.784 $189.00         Tanya Ledbetter on TK Handful of Money         
   2nd 18.976 $145.00         Aliyah Johnston on Tejon                       
   3rd 19.013 $ 53.00         Kaela Hull on Sis                              
Tie    19.013 $ 53.00         Raelyn Anderson on Misty                       
   5th 19.057                 Laurie White on No name                        
   6th 19.071                 Amy Hershey on Chromes Smokn Gun               
   7th 19.104                 Kaela Hull on Rewind                           
   8th 19.111                 Tonya Bender on Dreamy                         
   9th 19.127                 Jessie Ferguson on Dawson                      
  10th 19.145                 Mary Rainwater on Sue Rocks Coronas            
  11th 19.184                 Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice             
  12th 19.186                 Jaymie Leach on CSE Prada "Shady"              
  13th 19.210                 Bridget Campbell on Sheza Skippen Easy         
  14th 19.231                 Hailee Kennedy on No name                      
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 19.324 $134.00         Marcie Stewart on TF Frechmans Juicy           
   2nd 19.467 $103.00         Shayna Forbes on Reyzed A Saint                



   3rd 19.468 $ 75.00         Mecarte Cook on Money                          
   4th 19.554                 Chris Nelson on FX Five Of Clubs               
   5th 19.601                 T Mott on Sunny                                
   6th 19.605                 Chloe Peters on Broadways BJ                   
   7th 19.655                 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Avalti "Skyler"      
   8th 19.709                 Bobbi Jo Newman on GoldiMax                    
   9th 20.040                 Crystal Hartwig on Modoc Cash                  
  10th 20.203                 Julie Jones on Peppy Dueller                   
  11th 20.253                 Haley Casto on Jamie's Tiger                   
Tie    20.253                 Tonya Rosebrook on Suzy                        
  13th 20.308                 Julie Jones on Modous Miss San - Chex          
  14th 20.413                 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori       
  15th 20.414                 Dessiree Sutton on DT Shiner Farve             
  16th 20.525                 Kaela Hull on Player                           
Tie    20.525                 Kylie Wrigls on Remi                           
  18th 20.860                 Darcey Stafford on Piper                       
  19th 21.373                 Amy McNamee on CP Mr Marlboro                  
  20th 22.445                 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero       
  21st 22.900                 Jordan Bailey on Sucha Smooth Judge            
  22nd 23.321                 Leslie Penhollow on Wyatt                      
  23rd 23.375                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature           
  24th 23.775                 Dessiree Sutton on Bo Didley Dynamite          
  25th 26.829                 Kylie Wrigls on Trader                         
  26th 27.028                 Lori Azbill on No name                         
  27th 27.111                 Gabby Bartolotta on Mo                         
  28th 28.520                 Sammee Green on Cotton                         
N/T    400.000                Brenda Mays on Judge Buys Diamonds (Diamond)   
N/T    425.520                Marcie Level on Boot Scottin Whiz              
N/T    932.742                Emily Ellis on Lucy                            
N/T    935.687                Tasha Johns on TK High On Cash                 

4D PM
                              1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.424 $280.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money       
   2nd 17.508 $215.00         Carla Bridges on Absolute Peppa                
   3rd 17.594 $156.00         Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"  
   4th 17.683                 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux          
   5th 17.846                 Whitney Cabral on Ole Time Fame                
   6th 17.860                 Amanda Bain on Skittles                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.032 $249.00         Marty Fox on Pistol Packing Twist              
   2nd 18.066 $191.00         Kaela Hull on Sis                              
   3rd 18.102 $139.00         Chloe Peters on TK Money's Miracle             
   4th 18.116                 Angie Finley on Jane                           
   5th 18.117                 Rachelle Mose on Ril Cash Queen                
   6th 18.163                 Vicki Mays on Judges Hired Hitman (Frankie)    
   7th 18.185                 Hannah Carlisle on Bet - McKinzie Adams        
   8th 18.267                 Vickie Westwood on Beda Be French              
   9th 18.286                 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach             
  10th 18.300                 Claire Bender on Indy                          
  11th 18.346                 Chris Nelson on Docs Lottagold Olena           
  12th 18.381                 Claire Bender on Razzle                        
  13th 18.394                 Garan Buller on Caddie                         
  14th 18.408                 Jaiden Unruh on Cash On A Rebel                



                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.434 $208.00         Dessiree Sutton on DT Shiner Farve             
   2nd 18.437 $159.00         Brenda Mays on Roze of Sharon (Barney)         
   3rd 18.462 $116.00         Cindi Holland on Sallys A Cool Cat             
   4th 18.472                 Mecarte Cook on Atticus                        
   5th 18.488                 Leslie Penhollow on Wyatt                      
   6th 18.511                 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge              
   7th 18.526                 Raelyn Anderson on Misty                       
   8th 18.683                 Bridget Campbell on Sheza Skippen Easy         
   9th 18.782                 Amy Hershey on Chromes Smokn Gun               
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.941 $156.00         Tonya Rosebrook on Suzy                        
Tie    18.941 $156.00         Kaela Hull on Rewind                           
   3rd 18.959 $ 99.00         Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Avalti "Skyler"      
   4th 19.057                 Laurie White on No name                        
   5th 19.076                 Jessie Ferguson on Dawson                      
   6th 19.111                 Tonya Bender on Dreamy                         
   7th 19.145                 Mary Rainwater on Sue Rocks Coronas            
   8th 19.154                 Sheri Philpott on Frosty                       
   9th 19.208                 Shayna Forbes on Reyzed A Saint                
  10th 19.231                 Hailee Kennedy on No name                      
Tie    19.231                 Bobbi Jo Newman on GoldiMax                    
  12th 19.276                 Mecarte Cook on Money                          
  13th 19.331                 Aliyah Johnston on Tejon                       
  14th 19.334                 Bailey Knirk on Win the dynamite day           
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 19.427 $125.00         Crystal Hartwig on Modoc Cash                  
   2nd 19.623 $ 96.00         Haley Casto on Jamie's Tiger                   
   3rd 19.703 $ 70.00         Dessiree Sutton on Bo Didley Dynamite          
   4th 20.030                 Kylie Wrigls on Remi                           
   5th 20.116                 Julie Jones on Peppy Dueller                   
   6th 20.601                 Kaela Hull on Player                           
   7th 20.616                 Julie Jones on Modous Miss San - Chex          
   8th 20.878                 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero       
   9th 21.426                 Kylie Wrigls on Trader                         
  10th 22.065                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature           
  11th 22.194                 Gabby Bartolotta on Mo                         
SCR    400.000                Tasha Johns on TK High On Cash                 
SCR    400.000                Lori Azbill on No name                         
N/T    400.000                Brenda Mays on Judge Buys Diamonds (Diamond)   
N/T    400.000                Tanya Ledbetter on TK Handful of Money         
N/T    923.388                Jessie Ferguson on MC Justa Sagey Jack         
N/T    923.444                Alex Shelley on No name                        
N/T    923.788                Chloe Peters on Broadways BJ                   
N/T    924.064                T Mott on Sunny                                
N/T    924.129                Marcie Stewart on TF Frechmans Juicy           
N/T    924.452                Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice             
N/T    925.137                Chris Nelson on FX Five Of Clubs               
N/T    925.641                Darcey Stafford on Piper                       
N/T    925.943                Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori       
N/T    926.016                Amy McNamee on CP Mr Marlboro                  
N/T    926.230                Marcie Level on Boot Scottin Whiz              


